caféleast



BREAKFAST B &

Adult B A Child pE
Breakfast Buffet 275 178
HBEBEE

Continental Breakfast 215
EfEEE

Fresh juices or sliced fruits

BRITHIIAKR

Basket of freshly baked morning bakeries and pastries or toast
PEEFHREEE N RS2+

Butter, jam and honey

4m - RERER

Coffee, tea or herbal infusion

DGE ~ RFBER

American Breakfast 235
EXRE

Fresh juices or sliced fruits

BRITII AR

Two eggs (any style), served with your choice of:

BESEHF

Bacon, ham, chicken or pork sausage

FE > KR - HASFHEARG

Basket of freshly baked morning bakeries and pastries or toast
PENERHEERMERNZ T

Butter, jam and honey

4h - RERER

Choices of cereal: Rice Krispies, corn flakes, All-Bran, oatmeal
BESBEREE MK BXRA - BEKR - HERH

Whole milk, skimmed milk, soya milk or yoghurt

B BRAEY - S ELER

Coffee, tea or herbal infusion

DNGE ~ RFBER

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. MEEEARYEBHRIE - HEMNRIEERBFER -
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FIEE B LB EL AR N—RBFE -



Hong Kong Breakfast 168
BAXREE

Abalone, shredded ham, macaroni, soup

AN BRAE D

Choices of: crispy bun with condensed milk or toast with peanut butter

TR TERIEEES

Two fried or scrambled eggs

RIS BB

Soya milk or green tea
SRR

HONG KONG FAVOURITES #E = Fi&

Choices of congee

BEKm

Plain 115
B

Chicken, beef or pork 120

HA - FATFEA
Pickles, preserved egg

S KB
Vermicelli with Shredded Pork 125

Vermlcelll, shredded pork, preserved vegetables, supreme soup
RE~ R# -~ EX - L5

Wonton Noodles 170
FEERM

Egg noodles, shrimp dumplings, supreme soup
B BHIBRER > LS

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. MZEHF AR Y B BHRIE  FENREEREEL -
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FiEE B LB EL AR N—RBFE -



WESTERN FAVOURITES AR & &

Belgian Waffles, Maple Syrup, Seasonal Berries
EERIRGEREEERSE BSHES

Buttermilk Pancake, Fruit Compote
FHMEHERE

EGG DISHES EEE £

Two Eggs (Any Style)
BREE
Choices of bacon, ham, chicken or pork sausage, tomato,

mushroom, hash brown
B KB RS FEAG - B Ei > 28

Three Eggs Omelette
BR=F%7

Choices of tomato, cheese, ham, mushroom, spinach or smoked salmon

B 2 KBR - Ef - BERIE=XRA

Egg White Omelette, Spinach, Tomato, Mushroom

BER®EY KX B BH

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. MZEHE AR Y B BHRIE - HEHNRIEERBEEL -
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FIEE B LB EL AR N—RBFE -

95

95

120

120

120



YOGHURT, CEREAL & FRESH FRUITS
B RURERE

Choices of Cereal: Rice Krispies, corn flakes, All-Bran, oatmeal 85

BEREREE R BRA - RERFR - BRER
Whole milk, skimmed milk, soya milk or yoghurt
WA BAEY - S ELEE

Plain or Fruit Yoghurt with Seasonal Fruits
FERABABHERABHFSHRE

Seasonal Fruit Plate
RFSERERE

Stewed Fruits

Prune, apricot, peach
wa - B BT

MORNING BAKERIES E 2% &

Oven Fresh Bakeries
FEREREs

Croissants, Danish pastries, soft or hard roll
4+ AN - FEK - FES

White or whole wheat toast

=R IR R

Butter, jam and honey

4m - RERERE

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies. MZEHF AR Y B BHRIE @ HEHNRIEERBEEL -
All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FIEE B LB EL AR N—RBFE -

90

95

95

75



MORNING BEVERAGES B E& &

Fresh Juices
BRI

Watermelon, grapefruit, orange, apple, mango
Pl A ER TR

Chilled Juices
RET

Tomato, pineapple
Ehi - HEE

Still Water
S HE R oK
Evian

FE

Sparkling Water
BARERK

Perrier

A B

Badoit
EBR %

Coffee and Chocolate
e R k& D

Coffee, decaffeinated coffee
man o ~ S oon ok ) oo i

Cappuccino, caffe latte, espresso
BARREIRMIGE ~ SF0UBE - 4572 0Nk

Chocolate, Horlicks, Ovaltine
Ko h > WFiw - fER

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FIEE B LB EL AR M—RKE -

65

62

60

60

68

62

62

62



Tea and Herbal Infusions
AREEXR

English Breakfast, Earl Grey
REREX - BAER

Pu’er, jasmine
ZEBE-BhRH

Peppermint, chamomile
B BH®

Soft Drinks

K

Coca Cola, Coke Light, Coke Zero, Sprite, soda water,
Tonic water, ginger ale, ginger beer

AIO A4 - @I AT4E s TRAL - FE - MK

K~ BIHAK S BITER

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge. FIEE B LB EL AR N—RKE -

62

62

62

58



