café East

BREAKFAST 早餐

Breakfast Buffet 自助早餐	Adult 成人 275	Child 小童 178
Continental Breakfast 歐陸早餐 Fresh juices or sliced fruits 鮮果汁或切片水果 Basket of freshly baked morning bakeries and par 早晨新鮮焗製麵包及甜酥或多士 Butter, jam and honey 牛油、果醬及蜜糖 Coffee, tea or herbal infusion 咖啡、茶或香草茶	stries or toast	215
American Breakfast 美式早餐 Fresh juices or sliced fruits 鮮果汁或切片水果 Two eggs (any style), served with your choice of: 自選雙蛋伴: Bacon, ham, chicken or pork sausage 煙肉、火腿、雞肉或豬肉腸 Basket of freshly baked morning bakeries and pa早晨新鮮焗製麵包及甜酥或多士 Butter, jam and honey 牛油、果醬及蜜糖 Choices of cereal: Rice Krispies, corn flakes, All-B 自選穀類早餐:脆米、粟米片、脆麥條、燕麥片 Whole milk, skimmed milk, soya milk or yoghurt	stries or toast	235
鮮牛奶、脱脂奶、豆奶或乳酪 Coffee, tea or herbal infusion 咖啡、茶或香草茶		

Hong Kong Breakfast 港式早餐	168
Abalone, shredded ham, macaroni, soup 鮑魚火腿絲通粉	
Choices of: crispy bun with condensed milk or toast with peanut butter 奶油豬仔包或花生醬多士	
Two fried or scrambled eggs 煎雙蛋或炒滑蛋	
Soya milk or green tea 豆奶或綠茶	
HONG KONG FAVOURITES 港式精選	
Choices of congee 自選粥品	
Plain	115
白粥 Chicken, beef or pork 雞肉、牛肉或豬肉	120
Pickles, preserved egg 菜脯、皮蛋	
Vermicelli with Shredded Pork 上湯榨菜肉絲米粉	125
Vermicelli, shredded pork, preserved vegetables, supreme soup 米粉、肉絲、榨菜、上湯	
Wonton Noodles 上湯雲吞麵	170
Egg noodles, shrimp dumplings, supreme soup 蛋麵、鮮蝦雲吞、上湯	

WESTERN FAVOURITES 西式精選

Belgian Waffles, Maple Syrup, Seasonal Berries 比利時窩夫配楓葉糖漿、時令雜莓	95
Buttermilk Pancake, Fruit Compote 牛油班戟伴果蓉	95
EGG DISHES 蛋類早餐	
Two Eggs (Any Style) 自選雙蛋 Choices of bacon, ham, chicken or pork sausage, tomato, mushroom, hash brown 煙肉、火腿、雞肉或豬肉腸、番茄、蘑菇、薯餅	120
Three Eggs Omelette 自選三蛋奄列 Choices of tomato, cheese, ham, mushroom, spinach or smoked salmon 番茄、芝士、火腿、蘑菇、菠菜或煙三文魚	120
Egg White Omelette, Spinach, Tomato, Mushroom 蛋白奄列、菠菜、番茄、蘑菇	120

YOGHURT, CEREAL & FRESH FRUITS

乳酪、穀物及鮮果類

Choices of Cereal: Rice Krispies, corn flakes, All-Bran, oatmeal	85
自選穀類早餐:脆米、粟米片、脆麥條、燕麥片	
Whole milk, skimmed milk, soya milk or yoghurt	
鮮牛奶、脱脂奶、豆奶或乳酪	

Plain or Fruit Yoghurt with Seasonal Fruits 原味乳酪或鮮果乳酪伴時令鮮果	90
Seasonal Fruit Plate 時令鮮果盤	95
Stewed Fruits 燴鮮果	95
Prune, apricot, peach 西梅、杏脯、桃子	

MORNING BAKERIES 早晨麵包

Oven Fresh Bakeries	75
新鮮焗製麵包	
Croissants, Danish pastries, soft or hard roll 牛角酥、丹麥甜酥、早餐包	
White or whole wheat toast 白麵包或全麥麵包多士	
Butter, jam and honey 牛油、果醬及蜜糖	

MORNING BEVERAGES 早晨飲品

Fresh Juices 鮮果汁	65
Watermelon, grapefruit, orange, apple, mango 西瓜、西柚、橙、蘋果、芒果	
Chilled Juices 凍果汁	62
Tomato, pineapple 番茄、菠蘿	
Still Water 無汽礦泉水 Evian 伊雲	60
Sparkling Water 有汽礦泉水	
Perrier 法國巴黎	60
Badoit 法國波多	68
Coffee and Chocolate 咖啡及朱古力	
Coffee, decaffeinated coffee 咖啡、低咖啡因咖啡	62
Cappuccino, caffè latte, espresso 意大利泡沫咖啡、鮮奶咖啡、特濃咖啡	62
Chocolate, Horlicks, Ovaltine 朱古力、好立克、阿華田	62

Tea and Herbal Infusions 茶及香草茶 English Breakfast, Earl Grey 62 英國早餐茶、伯爵茶 Pu'er, jasmine 62 普洱、香片 Peppermint, chamomile 62 薄荷茶、甘菊 Soft Drinks 汽水 Coca Cola, Coke Light, Coke Zero, Sprite, soda water, 58 Tonic water, ginger ale, ginger beer 可口可樂、健怡可樂、零系可樂、雪碧、梳打水、 湯力水、薑汁汽水、薑汁啤酒